
料金表

対象：本学構成員が本郷キャンパスで駐輪登録をしている自転車

内容：自転車無料点検（学生のみ、公用車不可）
・・・油差し、空気入れ、ブレーキ調整

自転車有料修理（全構成員、公用車可）*
・・・ブレーキパッド・ワイヤー交換、パンク修理等

*申込：有料修理を希望する場合、事前の申込みが必要です
申込期間:９月１２日（月）～１０月１2日（水）正午 ※延長しました！
申込みフォーム https://webform.adm.u-tokyo.ac.jp/Forms/repairbicycle/

申し込みが50台を超える場合は抽選を行います

場所：本郷キャンパス 正門付近（工学部列品館横）

受付：無料点検： 9:30～12:20 …50台まで 当日受付（学生のみ）
12:20～14:00 …50台まで 当日受付（学生のみ）

有料修理： 9:30～12:20 …50台まで 事前申込*
学生生活110番優待料金あり（右記） 入会は生協にて

（注意）・１人１台のみ受け付けます
・整理券が無くなり次第、終了します
・作業のため自転車はいったんお預かりします

引渡：当日12:20～17:00（11時以降の申込については15時以降の引渡しとなります。）
必ず預けた自転車を当日の時間内に引き取ってください

★
有料修理事前申し込みフォーム

平成28年10月13日（木） 受付9：30～13：30
※雨天時10月20日(木) （延期のお知らせは前日正午までに行います）

東京大学 自転車事故撲滅WG
協力：東大生協／ジャパンベストレスキューシステム株式会社

問い合せ：kankyoanzenkikaku@ml.adm.u-tokyo.ac.jp

秋の自転車無料点検 無料点検 FREE Check-ups
修理価格（目安）
Estimate Price

会員（目安）
Estimate Member Price

油差し oil ¥0 ¥0

空気入れ tire pressure ¥0 ¥0

ブレーキ調整 brake adjustment* ¥0 ¥0

音がする upappropriate sound ¥0 ¥0

有料修理 CHARGED Repairs
修理価格（目安）
Estimate Price

会員（目安）
Estimate Member Price

パンク修理（パッチ修理）
flat tire (patching)

1ヶ所 1 spot ¥1,000 -

2ヶ所以上
2 spots or more

＋ ¥200
追加料金なし

no extra charge

パンク修理（チューブ交換）
flat tire (tube replacement)

前輪 front tire ¥2,200 ¥1,600

後輪 rear tire ¥2,500 ¥1,600

パンク修理（タイヤ・チューブ交換）
flat tire (tire & tube 
replacement)

前輪 front tire ¥3,500 ¥2,800

後輪 rear tire ¥3,900 ¥2,800

ブレーキ修理（シュー交換）*
brake shoe replacement*

¥1,000 -

ブレーキ修理（ワイヤー交換）*
brake wire replacement*

前輪 front tire ¥1,300 -

後輪 rear tire ¥1,300 -

チェーン修理（調整）
chain adjustment

¥1,000 -

チェーン修理（交換）
chain replacement

変速無 sans gearing ¥2,500 ¥2,000

変速有 with gearing ¥3,000 ¥2,000

鍵
lock

破壊 removement ¥1,000 -

交換 replacement ¥1,500 -

変速
gear

調整 adjustment ¥1,000 -

ワイヤー交換
wire replacement

¥1,800 -

サドル
saddle

カバー cover ￥1,000～ -

交換 replacement ￥1,500～ -

カゴ 交換
basket placement 

￥1,500～ -

豆電球交換* 
light bulb replacement*

¥500

ライト取り付け light placement*
ダイナモライト dynamo light ¥1,500 -

電池式ライト battery light ¥1,000～

反射板取り付け*
reflector placement* 

¥500 -

ベル取り付け*
bell placement*

¥500 -

*道路交通法により義務付けられている装備品。
消費税込みの価格（目安）で記載。
上記料金は、シティサイクル（ママチャリ）をベースにした料金体系です。クロスバイクやロードバイク、その他の自転車については、料金が異なる場合がございます。
*Prescribed equipments under the Japanese Traffic Law.
Estimate price includes tax.
The prices are based on city-bikes (mamachari). Prices may differ for cross-bikes, mountain bikes, or other types of bikes.

https://webform.adm.u-tokyo.ac.jp/Forms/repairbicycle/
http://www.univcoop.or.jp/gakusei110/


Repair List

ELIGIBILITY: Members of UTokyo whose bicycle is registered 
for the Hongo Campus bicycle parking area.
Bring UTokyo ID card for identification !

OPTIONS: FREE CHECK-UP (STUNDENTS ONLY) 
… lubrication, tire pressure/ brake adjustment

CHARGED REPAIR (ALL UT members)*
… brake/ cable replacement, tire repair, etc.

*Application: APPLY ONLINE for CHARGED REPAIR!

Application Period: SEP 12 (Mon) – OCT 12 (Wed) Noon

ONLINE APPLICATION https://webform.adm.u-tokyo.ac.jp/Forms/repairbicycle/

Selected by lot, depending on number of entries.
Discount for Student Life 110 Insurance members. 
Details and application at  Student Coop.

VENUE: Hongo Campus Main Gate

CHECK-IN:  9:30-12:20 (50 bikes) FREE CHECK-UP for STUDENTS
12:20-13:30 (50 bikes) FREE CHECK-UP for STUDENTS

9:30-13:30 (50 bikes) CHARGED REPAIR* for all UTokyo members

Note:  One bicycle per person.
Entries will close as soon as tickets run out.

PICK-UP  : 12：20 -17:00 of the event
Bicycles that checked in after 11:00 will be returned after 15:00.
Bicycles must be picked up by 17:00 of the day of the event.

★

★

OCT 13 （THU）, 2016 CHECK-IN 9：30～13：30

If rain, postponed to OCT 20 （Thu）. 

Notified the day before by noon.

ONLINE APPLICATION FORM

UTokyo Bicycle Zero Accident Work Group
Cooperation: UTokyo Coop, Japan Rescue System Co.Ltd

Contact: kankyoanzenkikaku@ml.adm.u-tokyo.ac.jp

FREE Bicycle Check-Up @HONGO 無料点検 FREE Check-ups
修理価格（目安）
Estimate Price

会員（目安）
Estimate Member Price

油差し oil ¥0 ¥0

空気入れ tire pressure ¥0 ¥0

ブレーキ調整 brake adjustment* ¥0 ¥0

音がする upappropriate sound ¥0 ¥0

有料修理 CHARGED Repairs
修理価格（目安）
Estimate Price

会員（目安）
Estimate Member Price

パンク修理（パッチ修理）
flat tire (patching)

1ヶ所 1 spot ¥1,000 -

2ヶ所以上
2 spots or more

＋ ¥200
追加料金なし

no extra charge

パンク修理（チューブ交換）
flat tire (tube replacement)

前輪 front tire ¥2,200 ¥1,600

後輪 rear tire ¥2,500 ¥1,600

パンク修理（タイヤ・チューブ交換）
flat tire (tire & tube 
replacement)

前輪 front tire ¥3,500 ¥2,800

後輪 rear tire ¥3,900 ¥2,800

ブレーキ修理（シュー交換）*
brake shoe replacement*

¥1,000 -

ブレーキ修理（ワイヤー交換）*
brake wire replacement*

前輪 front tire ¥1,300 -

後輪 rear tire ¥1,300 -

チェーン修理（調整）
chain adjustment

¥1,000 -

チェーン修理（交換）
chain replacement

変速無 sans gearing ¥2,500 ¥2,000

変速有 with gearing ¥3,000 ¥2,000

鍵
lock

破壊 removement ¥1,000 -

交換 replacement ¥1,500 -

変速
gear

調整 adjustment ¥1,000 -

ワイヤー交換
wire replacement

¥1,800 -

サドル
saddle

カバー cover ￥1,000～ -

交換 replacement ￥1,500～ -

カゴ 交換
basket placement 

￥1,500～ -

豆電球交換* 
light bulb replacement*

¥500

ライト取り付け light placement*
ダイナモライト dynamo light ¥1,500 -

電池式ライト battery light ¥1,000～

反射板取り付け*
reflector placement* 

¥500 -

ベル取り付け*
bell placement*

¥500 -

*道路交通法により義務付けられている装備品。
消費税込みの価格（目安）で記載。
上記料金は、シティサイクル（ママチャリ）をベースにした料金体系です。クロスバイクやロードバイク、その他の自転車については、料金が異なる場合がございます。
*Prescribed equipments under the Japanese Traffic Law.
Estimate price includes tax.
The prices are based on city-bikes (mamachari). Prices may differ for cross-bikes, mountain bikes, or other types of bikes.

https://webform.adm.u-tokyo.ac.jp/Forms/repairbicycle/
http://www.univcoop.or.jp/gakusei110/

